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0o

10
11

12
13

14

Wyniki nieoficjalne V Sniezne Konwalie TP25

157 Michat Kalata

263 Dariusz Kwapinski
298 Franciszek Galla

153 Pawet Golinowski
251 Janusz Skowronski
108 Bartosz Krzysko

185 Adam Domanski

139 MARCIN GACZYNSKI
165 Adam Gasiorek

166 Ernest Kaiser

109 Marcin Gorzelanczyk
285 Adrianna Kobusiriska
186 Robert Lisiecki

202 Szczepan Kogut

197 Barttomiej Matecki
214 Marcin tuczak

179 Tomasz Kazmierczak
194 Piotr Murawski

152 Kasia Galla

146 Agnieszka Bultrowicz
147 Marcin Bultrowicz
275 Stanistaw Ritter

199 Patryk Szymanski
264 llona Sliwczyriska
123 Marek Dolatowski
192 Pawet Btazejewski
124 Tadeusz Kubicki

128 Sebastian Bromberek
145 Maciej Krzysko

260 Magdalena Matelska
261 Marcin Wicher

113 Marek Filipiak

114 Agnieszka Filipiak
205 tukasz Majewski
206 Rafat Majewski

169 Pawet Mikulak

235 Tomasz Koztowski
180 Robert Nowicki

188 Pawet Markowski
291 Krzysztof Zbik

200 Pawet Baginski

267 Jan Muszynski

268 Anna Muszynska
100 Magdalena Mazur
266 Krystyna Bargiet
247 Jacek Hajduk

248 Lidka Hajduk

111 Katarzyna Baretkowska
134 Wojciech Szkota

161 Maciej Piasecki

259 Janusz Stocki

141 Marcin Kanski

160 Mariusz Kaczmarek
262 Dominik Krdl

293 Agnieszka Rasztubowicz

217 Dobrochna Przychodna
220 Pawet Cichecki

230 Grzegorz Malicki

224 Arkadiusz Cieslak

292 Filip Chmielewski

269 Sebastian Zurek

270 Emilia Zurek

184 Mateusz Suwara

MKS Paulinum Jelenia G
HKS azymut mochy
Rajd Konwalii TEAM
HKS Azymut Mochy

Mitutoyo AZS Wratislavia
Amatorka TEAM
JW 5700 MIEDZYRZECZ

krewni i znajomi krdlika
KS Hades

Rajd Konwalii TEAM
Amatorka TEAM
Zaganska Grupa Biegowa
KOS Modrzew Skwierzyna
rundenergy

T-MAKS

Zycie na Biegowo
Rajd Konwalii

KS Hades

Beiersdorf Sport Team
On-Sight
NAPIER...ACZE
Indywidualnie

i tak sie zgubie
Koscian Team
Benders

Benders

Z0Z0S

Pertonelka i Rojber
Pertonelka i Rojber
Scania

Scania

x2M Enbio Kalisz
x2M Enbio Kalisz
Los Pollos Hermanos
Los Pollos Hermanos
Mtb4fun

MTB4FUN
MTB4FUN

Obrowo

M&M's

M&M's

On-Sight

DOJARKA

Bez Skorka

Bez Skorka

Night Runners
Natural Born Runners
samowolka

?

markanyou
Wolny-powolny
Skarmat Torun
Poznan

Mtyn Papiernia
PASAT KONSKIE
ADB

Grupa Warzonko
Grupa Warzonko
UKS Sokoty Wroctaw

1989 Swietoszéw
1981 Trzebiel
1989 Mochy
1979 Swietoszéw
1976 Olesnica
1987 Wroctaw
1972 Miedzyrzecz
1983 MIEDZYRZECZ
1979 sulecin
1977 Gorzéw
1984 Potasze
1991 Stubice
Miedzyrzecz
1978 Zagan
1979 Gorzow
1982 Plewiska
1976 Leszno
1973 Leszno
1995 Mochy
1977 Poznan
1977 Poznan
1992 Poznan
1979 Mosina
1978 Warszawa
1987 Swiebodzin
1985 Koscian
1990 Poznan
1990 Murowana Goslina
1964 Petczyce
1978 Poznan
1979 Chyba
1973 Poznan
1975 Poznan
1991 Kalisz
1989 Kalisz
1982 Poznan
1980 Poznan
1974 Ractaw
1975 Gorzow
1977 Gorzéw
1980 Obrowo
1987 Poznan
1988 Poznan
1990 Poznan
1978 Warszawa
1975 Olesnica
1974 Olesnica
1972 Poznan
1985 Poznan
1984 Poznan
1960 Biate Btota
1984 Bydgoszcz
1959 Sulechéw
1980 Zielona Gora
Torun
1989 Poznan
1973 Barlinek
1970 Nowy Kazan
1976 Opole
1985 Zielona Gora
1981 Zielona Gora
1981 Zielona Géra
1987 Wroctaw

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

02:35:00
02:58:00
02:59:00
03:07:00
03:08:00
03:11:00
03:12:00
03:13:00
03:23:00
03:23:00
03:28:00
03:28:00
03:34:00
03:34:00
03:35:00
03:36:00
03:39:00
03:39:00
03:56:00
03:58:00
03:58:00
04:04:00
04:05:00
04:13:00
04:14:00
04:31:00
04:33:00
04:33:00
04:45:00
04:51:00
04:51:00
04:54:00
04:54:00
05:02:00
05:02:00
05:10:00
05:10:00
05:25:00
05:25:00
05:25:00
05:30:00
05:30:00
05:30:00
05:31:00
05:31:00
05:35:00
05:35:00
05:39:00
05:39:00
05:39:00
05:54:00
05:54:10
05:54:10
05:54:10
05:55:00
05:58:00
05:58:00
06:11:00
06:46:00
07:12:00
07:35:00
07:35:00
07:36:00



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

15
16
17
18
19

216 Ewa Przybytek

244 MAGDALENA WOZNA
265 Katarzyna Fligier

273 Anna Szymczuk

274 Anna Bolikowska

250 Sebastian Czaicki

175 Filip Rolla

154 Barbara Galla

BARTEK BOROWIEC RUN&FUN
Stowarzyszenie Nowe Granice
Stowarzyszenie Nowe Granice

sanit-clean.pl
KM PSP Leszno
HKS Azymut Mochy

1988 Zielona Gora
1977 ZIELONA Goéra
1972 Zielona Goéra
1977 Zielona Géra
1983 Zielona Gora
1977 Olesnica
1989 Kaszczor
1959 Mochy

17
17
17
17
17
16
15
14

07:57:00
07:57:00
07:57:00
08:07:00
08:07:00
05:28:00
06:52:00
07:12:00



